
Resultater for Feltskydning på Fyns Hoved  
Lørdag den 24.08.2024  
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DAMER 
 

 
 

Resultat for Feltskydning på Fyns Hoved  
Lørdag den 24.08.2024  

DAME 

Placering Navn Point 

1 Karin Juul 411 

2 Marianne Rasmussen 408 

3 Lisa Lundsgaard Klokker 400 

4 Bente Post-Pedersen 357 

5 Ann-Katrine Krogsgaard 356 

6 Heidi Andreasen 351 

7 Marie Markussen 349 

8 Lena Rabjerg 325 

9 Jane Hansen 316 

10 Gitte Pedersen 311 

11 Sonja Rasmussen 307 

12 Michelle Clausen 261 

13 Susanne Carlsen 252 

14 Susan Thrane 218 

15 Pia Sick 200 

16 Sara Emilie Waack-Möller 184 



VETERAN 
 

 
 

Resultat for Feltskydning på Fyns Hoved 
Lørdag den 24.08.2024 

VETERAN 

Placering Navn Point 

1 Jørgen Sonnenborg 444 

2 Leo Holm 429 

3 Mads Have 421 

4 Alex Andersen 402 

5 Palle Jørgensen 388 

6 Rolf Hagstrøm 386 

7 Michael Markussen 382 

8 Flemming Mindegaard 381 

9 Kai Hansen 370 

10 Carsten Klingenberg 365 

11 Christian Dinsen 360 

12 Lasse Holm 357 

13 Niels Christiansen 345 

14 Knud Anker Jensen 342 

15 Lars Poulsen 325 

15 Anton Sørensen 325 



16 Freddy Jeppesen 314 

17 Peter Poulsen 311 

18 Jørgen Larsen 303 

19 Ove Jakobsen 290 

20 Erik Lærkeborg 280 

21 Carsten Winther 279 

22 Leif Kremerbak 270 

23 Lars Udengaard 266 

24 John Christoffersen 254 

25 Christian Scheffmann 249 

 

 

 

 

HERRE 

 
 

Resultat for Feltskydning på Fyns Hoved 
Lørdag den 24.08.2024 

HERRE 

Placering Navn Point 

1 Dan Meyer 496 

2 Peter Frederiksen 487 

3 Peter Rasmussen 447 



4 Jacob Mikkelsen 440 

5 Jacob Christensen 436 

6 Bjarne Petersen 434 

7 Rasmus Madsen 429 

8 Jesper Starup Madsen 424 

8 Frederik Nielsen 424 

8 Jes Carlsen 424 

9 Nicolai Kvolsbæk 422 

10 Henrik Skott 418 

11 Henrik Wæring 416 

11 Thomas Juller 416 

12 Casper Buur Lindqvist 413 

13 Kristian Lassen 412 

14 Søren Kjeldsen (Ringsted) 411 

15 Olav klokker  410 

16 Niels Hansen 406 

16 Jacob Gedde 406 

17 John Hansen 404 

18 Niels Lauritsen 398 

19 Kaj Rasmussen 394 

20 Kim Frydenlund 389 

21 Tom Kristensen 388 

22 Nick Haagensen 382 

22 Jesper Foged 382 

23 Jacob Carl 380 

23 Magnus Blohm 380 

24 Steffen Schmidt 379 

25 Steen Schrøder 378 

26 Henrik Andersen 376 

27 Lars Olsen 375 

28 Jesper Kivi 370 

28 Per Hald 370 

29 Henrik Trolle 369 

30 Christopher Thomas 369 

31 Henrik Thomsen 367 

32 Lasse Christensen 366 

33 René Larsen 364 

33 Henrik Pedersen 364 

34 Troels Klokker 361 

35 Casper Mohr 359 

36 Benjamin Larsen 358 



37 Thorbjørn Klokker 355 

37 Jens Esmann 355 

38 Ulrik Gedde 353 

39 Erik Olsen 351 

39 Andreas Bastrup 351 

40 Kenneth Elkrog 349 

41 Torben Møller  348 

42 Claus Andersen 347 

42 Mads Milling 347 

43 Lars Bo Hansen 339 

44 Kennert Pedersen 333 

45 Mikael Johansen 332 

46 Nicolai Krogh 331 

47 Kristoffer Skov 329 

47 Claus Pedersen 329 

47 Michael Frandsen 329 

48 Søren Kjeldsen 327 

49 Thor 326 

50 Kurt Poulsen 320 

51 Christian Linde 318 

52 Kristoffer Frydenlund 315 

53 Claus Ratje 314 

54 Lars Rasmussen 313 

55 Børge Nissen 311 

56 Paul Mortensen 309 

57 Henrik Palm 308 

58 Henrik Schjang Larsen 307 

59 Freddy Olsen 303 

60 Ken Dorn Hansen 301 

61 Søren Helding Madsen 300 

62 Simon Thrane 298 

62 Flemming Stig Hansen 298 

63 Peter Storm 296 

63 Kim Jørgensen 296 

64 Jens Eklund Larsen 294 

64 Tobias Nielsen 294 

64 Nikolaus Gerdes 294 

65 Emil Boesen 286 

66 Kasper Rabjerg  280 

67 Lars Dam 279 

68 Therkel Rasmussen 278 



69 Kaj Holm 276 

70 Kristian Brandt  270 

71 Ole Emil Poulsen 265 

72 Lars Henrik Madsen 262 

73 Arne Olsen 252 

74 Anders Bremer  250 

74 Palle Bjerg 250 

75 Jørgen Gregersen 243 

76 Christian Høj 225 

77 Visti Iversen 212 

78 Jørgen Jensen 210 

78 Jesper Krogh 210 

79 Knud Ruhave 209 

80 Jeppe Berg Christiansen 206 

81 Jimmi Hansen 199 

82 Poul Christensen 193 

83 Torben Hviid 188 

84 Carsten Jørgensen 186 

85 Kurt Thygesen 180 

86 Oliver Mortensen 148 

87 Kim Rasmussen 105 

 

 

 

 

  



HOLD 

 
 

Resultat for Feltskydning på Fyns Hoved  
Lørdag den 24.08.2024  

HOLD 

Placering Navne Point 

1 
Peter Frederiksen 
Jørgen Sonnenborg 
Jes Carlsen 

1355 

2 
Casper Buur Lindqvist 
Jesper Starup Madsen 
Jacob Mikkelsen 

1277 

3 
Niels Lauritsen 
Frederik Nielsen 
Henrik Wæring 

1238 

4 
Steen Schrøder 
Søren Kjeldsen (Ringsted) 
Mads Have 

1210 

5 
Jacob Christensen 
Bjarne Petersen 
Søren Kjeldsen 

1197 

6 
Kai Hansen 
Kristian Lassen 
Marianne Rasmussen 

1190 



7 
Peter Poulsen 
Jacob Carl 
Dan Meyer 

1187 

8 
Ulrik Gedde 
John Hansen 
Kaj Rasmussen 

1151 

9 
Kennert Pedersen 
Jesper Foged 
Nicolai Kvolsbæk 

1137 

10 
Henrik Andersen 
Nicolai Krogh 
Niels Hansen 

1113 

11 
Lars Poulsen 
Lasse Holm 
Leo Holm 

1111 

11 
Jacob Gedde 
Mads Milling 
Benjamin Larsen 

1111 

12 
Karin Juul 
Bente Post-Pedersen 
Knud Anker Jensen 

1110 

13 
Lars RasmussenCarsten 
KlingenbergRasmus Madsen 

1107 

14 
Per Hald 
Erik Olsen 
Michael Markussen 

1103 

15 
Nick Haagensen 
Claus Andersen 
Kenneth Elkrog 

1078 

16 
Kaj Holm 
Magnus Blohm 
Thomas Juhl Jensen 

1072 

17 
Palle Jørgensen 
Søren Helding Madsen 
Heidi Andreasen 

1039 

18 
Christian Linde 
Alex Andersen 
Jørgen Larsen 

1023 

19 
Claus Ratje 
Thor 
Henrik Thomsen 

1007 

20 
Susan Thrane 
Olav klokker 
Jesper Kivi 

998 

21 
Lisa Lundsgaard Klokker 
Lena Rabjerg 
Michelle Clausen  

986 



22 
Visti Iversen 
René Larsen 
Tom Kristensen 

964 

23 
Pia Sick 
Rolf Hagstrøm 
Christopher Thomas 

955 

24 
Carsten Jørgensen 
Paul Mortensen 
Peter Rasmussen 

942 

25 
Simon Thrane 
Kasper Rabjerg 
Troels Klokker 

939 

26 
Ann-Katrine Krogsgaard 
Susanne Carlsen 
Gitte Pedersen 

919 

27 
Peter Storm 
Palle Bjerg 
Casper Mohr 

905 

28 
Nikolaus Gerdes 
Ove Jakobsen 
Kurt Poulsen 

904 

29 
Jesper KroghKen Dorn 
HansenFlemming Mindegaard 

892 

30 
Anders Bremer 
Emil Boesen 
Torben Møller  

884 

31 
Lars Olsen 
Jørgen Jensen 
Jens Eklund Larsen 

879 

32 
Kim Jørgensen 
Christian Høj 
Jens Esmann 

876 

33 
Jane Hansen 
Christian Dinsen 
Poul Christensen 

869 

34 
Kristoffer Frydenlund 
Oliver Mortensen 
Kim Frydenlund 

852 

35 
Lars Bo Hansen 
Henrik Schjang Larsen 
Jimmi Hansen 

845 

36 
Kristoffer Skov 
Jeppe Berg Christiansen 
Sonja Rasmussen 

842 

37 
Freddy Olsen 
Jørgen Gregersen 
John Christoffersen 

800 



38 
Lars Henrik Madsen 
Arne Olsen 
Lars Dam 

793 

39 
Henrik Skott 
Niels Christiansen 
Steffan Taulborg 

763 

40 
Lars Udengaard 
Torben Hviid 
Therkel Rasmussen 

732 

41 
 
Marie Markussen 
Lasse Christensen 

715 

42 
Mikael Johansen 
Henrik Trolle 

701 

43 
Kim Andersen 
Steffen Schmidt 
Leif Kremerbak 

649 

44 
Børge Nissen 
Michael Frandsen 

640 

45 
Claus PedersenCarsten 
JensenFlemming Stig Hansen 

627 

46 
Claus Klevang  
Thorbjørn Klokker 
Kristian Brandt  

625 

47 
Rene Stelzig 
Erik Lærkeborg 
Freddy Jeppesen 

594 

48 
Kim Rasmussen 
Ole Emil Poulsen 
Knud Ruhave 

579 

49 
Andreas Bastrup 
Sara Emilie Waack-Möller 
Nicholai Vigger Knudsen 

535 

50 
Carsten Winther 
Jesper Madsen 
Christian Scheffmann 

528 

51 
Kurt Thygesen 
Henrik Palm 
Morten Vestergård 

488 

52 
Anton Sørensen 
Janne Schmidt 

325 

 


